
February 1, 2026 TOKYO 3R 

TOKYO
3

Post Time

 11:05
3R 
F&M DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1600m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590
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No

Hs

No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1700m
Dirt 1800m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Orfevre F3 38 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 27/25 15 5NAKAYAMA7 Nov 29/25 39 5TOKYO7

Kastanie(JPN) Yuzuki Tanihara NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
51.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 16th /16 No. 6 Fav.11 9th /16 No. 9 Fav. 8

1 1 Kurino Lisokutsumo Bay Keizo Ito NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 430 -4 T Yokoyama 55.0 434     Y Tannai 55.0                               
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1200m Dirt Good 1:23.3 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.7          

Nissei Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 --------16------ 16-16 41.4F 33.7-38.0 15-15 38.4F 35.8-37.2
Takashi Kurisaka <-[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Pataliputra(JPN)(11.6) October Nine(JPN)(2.8)
Danon Premium F3 45 1,690,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.2 Jan 12/26 44 1NAKAYAMA5 Dec 20/25 35 5NAKAYAMA5 Oct 25/25 43 4TOKYO8 Oct 5/25 45 4TOKYO2

Grass Hearty(JPN) Takuya Ono NAKD 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 5th /16 No. 7 Fav. 8 9th /16 No. 9 Fav. 6 7th /15 No.13 Fav. 4 4th /16 No. 2 Fav. 7

1 2 4 Milky Heart Bay Masaki Matsuyama NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 494 +4 T Ono 55.0 490 -2 A Saito 55.0 492 +2 T Ono 55.0 490     T Ono 55.0           
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.5 1600m Dirt Good 1:39.4 1600m Dirt Stand 1:40.9    

Shizunai Fujikawa Bokujo Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.4 ---- 5---- 9---- 12-14-10 39.4F 38.6-38.9 6-6-6 41.0F 36.8-39.9 6-6 37.1F 36.2-36.4 10-11 35.8F 37.0-36.6
Hanzawa Y. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 2 Hold the Day(JPN)(1.5) K Two Livre(JPN)(1.9) Keiai Agito(JPN)(1.3) Game Calendar(JPN)(0.4)
Satono Diamond F3 33 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 6/25 32 5NAKAYAMA1 Nov 23/25 42 5TOKYO5 Aug 31/25 43 3NIIGATA4

Taisei Ruby(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 7th /13 No. 5 Fav. 5 13th /18 No.15 Fav.10 6th /12 No.11 Fav. 4

2 3 Harlan's Wonder Bay Naoto Chiba NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 462 +4 K Ogino 55.0 458 -4 K Ogino 55.0 462     T Ono 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.7 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.6 1800m Turf Firm 1:50.6       

Murata Bokujo Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 4-4-6 41.3F 37.0-40.3 4-4-5 35.5F 35.9-34.7 8-8 35.4F 36.9-35.2
Seiho Tanaka <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.2 7 W 0 0 0 0 Honey Orchestra(JP(1.3) Lys Legendaire(JPN(1.4) Garofano(JPN)(0.8)
Pyro F3 47 1,100,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 Nov 1/25 45 4TOKYO10

Mellitus(JPN) Yutaka Yoshida NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 4th /16 No. 5 Fav. 4

2 4 2 Taste of Honey Dark Bay Takayuki Kato NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 484     Y Yoshida 55.0                                         
(Pulpit) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:25.2             

Paca Paca Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 10-7 36.0F 35.6-36.3
Fukukitaru Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Birbante(JPN)(0.7)
Poetic Flare F3 40 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Jan 10/26 39 1NAKAYAMA3 Oct 25/25 46 4NIIGATA3 Oct 4/25 41 4TOKYO1

Hudie Lan(JPN) Shoma Sato NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 6th /16 No. 1 Fav. 8 6th /13 No. 9 Fav. 5 8th /17 No.10 Fav. 8

3 5 Ranunculus Bay Tsuyoshi Tanaka NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 416 -4 R Yokoyama 55.0 420 -4 R Yokoyama 55.0 424     R Yokoyama 55.0                     
(Dawn Approach) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.5 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.2 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.5       

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---- 6---------- 7-7-7 40.7F 36.8-40.1 5-5 34.4F 36.3-34.4 16-15 33.7F 36.8-33.9
North Hills Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 2 W 0 0 0 1 Bell Wood Peace(JP(1.1) Shonan Dyne(JPN)(0.5) Fine Summer Day(JP(1.1)
Hawkbill F3 41 3,040,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Jan 11/26 36 1NAKAYAMA4 Dec 28/25 46 5NAKAYAMA8 Dec 6/25 34 5NAKAYAMA1 Nov 16/25 40 5TOKYO4

Idea Crystal(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama NAKD 0.1.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 6th /16 No.12 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No.12 Fav. 4 4th /13 No. 2 Fav. 8 7th /12 No. 7 Fav. 7

3 6 5 Trouvaille Chestnut Kazuo Konishi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 472 -6 K Yokoyama 55.0 478 +2 K Yokoyama 55.0 476 -4 T Ishida 52.0 480     K Yokoyama 55.0           
(Kitten's Joy) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.1.0.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:58.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.8 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.2    

Grande Farm Total 0.1.0.3 ALLD 0.1.0.2 ---- 6-- 2------ 16-9-7 40.5F 37.2-39.2 16-4-2 39.4F 38.8-39.9 11-12-10 39.5F 37.0-40.3 10-9 34.6F 35.3-35.2
Syuichi Masuda <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 1 0 1 Noble Cloud(JPN)(2.0) Taisetsuna Hi(JPN)(0.1) Honey Orchestra(JP(0.4) Matenro Navy(JPN)(1.3)
Contrail F3 46 840,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Nov 23/25 43 5TOKYO5 Oct 25/25 45 4TOKYO8 Jul 26/25 40 2NIIGATA1

Born to Love You(JPN)
Ryusei Sakai NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 12th /18 No. 7 Fav. 7 4th /10 No. 3 Fav. 5 9th /12 No. 5 Fav. 4

4 7 6 Fair Ellen Dark Bay Michihiro Ogasa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 470 +6 K Miura 55.0 464 +8 K Miura 55.0 456     K Miura 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.4 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.2 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.9       

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 8-9-10 34.8F 35.9-34.7 7-7 34.8F 35.6-35.2 9-9 34.1F 35.8-33.7
Shinji Maeda <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.3 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Lys Legendaire(JPN(1.2) His Masterpiece(JP(0.3) Hildegrim(JPN)(1.3)
Roger Barows F3 45 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Jan 10/26 44 1NAKAYAMA3

Sweet Hoyden(JPN) Atsuya Nishimura NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 6th /12 No. 9 Fav. 7

4 8 Hoyden Girls Bay Masatatsu Kikukawa NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 478     D Sasaki 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.6             

Kamii Stud Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---- 6---------- 7-6-5 41.2F 38.5-41.3
Symboli Stud <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Gavi(JPN)(0.5)
Poetic Flare F3 49 2,740,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Oct 18/25 46 4NIIGATA1 Jul 19/25 46 2FUKUSHIMA7

Rouge Lyric(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 4th /13 No.13 Fav. 1 3rd /16 No. 9 Fav. 1

5 9 3 Beatritz Bay Yuki Uehara NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 470 +8 Y Tannai 55.0 462     Y Ishikawa 55.0                               
(Dawn Approach) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.5 1800m Turf Firm 1:53.5          

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.1.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 6-5 34.0F 35.2-33.9 3-2-2 37.3F 36.8-37.1
Tokyo Horse Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.1.1 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Realize Brave(JPN)(0.6) Zaafir(IRE)(0.3)
Tanino Frankel F3 35 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Nov 29/25 33 5TOKYO7 Oct 26/25 33 4TOKYO9

Peisha Roch(JPN) Daichi Shibata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 12th /12 No. 2 Fav.12 15th /16 No.12 Fav.15

5 10 Dream Kiseki Dark Bay Masao Kasuya NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 482 +6 H Kowata 55.0 476     D Shibata 55.0                               
(Frankel) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:50.4 1800m Turf Good 1:52.8          

Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 9-11-9 36.0F 36.0-34.4 12-12-12 35.9F 37.8-34.4
Naoto Kitajo <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Brigantine(JPN)(2.5) Valles Marineris(J(3.2)
Gun Runner F3 49 1,900,000 Yen TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 7/25 48 5NAKAYAMA2

Jwaneng(JPN) Yasunari Iwata NAKD 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /13 No. 5 Fav. 4

6 11 1 Brilliant Cut Chestnut Toru Kurita NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 472     K Ogino 55.0                                         
(Candy Ride) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.1.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.9             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.1.0 ALLD 0.0.1.0 -------------- 3 2-6-5 38.5F 38.1-37.6
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Your Felicity(JPN)(1.2)
California Chrome F3 41 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 38 5NAKAYAMA6

Saimon Sereno(JPN) Takuya Kowata NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 9th /16 No.14 Fav.14

6 12 Perce Neige Bay Kazuhiro Seishi NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 454     T Kowata 55.0                                         
(Lucky Pulpit) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Yield 1:37.8             

Oshima Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------- 9---- 10-13-12 36.8F 35.3-35.7
Akinori Sawada <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 5 W 0 0 0 0 Rodeo Drive(JPN)(2.7)
Isla Bonita F3 15 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0   

Bahia Blanca(JPN) Akihide Tsumura NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0                
55.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0

7 13 Libertango Chestnut Masaaki Koga NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0                

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Koji Murano ALLT 0.0.0.0

Reve Mistral F3 42 TKOD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 39 5NAKAYAMA6

Reve Luba(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
53.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 8th /16 No.12 Fav.15

7 14 Maqluba Dark Bay Toshihiro Ebina NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 412     K Maruta 55.0                                         
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Yield 1:37.5             

Ishihara Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------- 8---- 10-10-8 36.9F 35.3-35.7
Hiroshi Hatasa <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 5 W 0 0 0 0 Rodeo Drive(JPN)(2.4)
Suzuka Causeway F3 31 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 Jan 4/26 43 1NAKAYAMA1 Oct 4/25 27 4TOKYO1 Sep 13/25 39 4NAKAYAMA3

Diaphanes(JPN) Naota Uezato NAKD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 16th /16 No. 6 Fav.12 14th /16 No.16 Fav. 4 7th /16 No.10 Fav. 9

8 15 Clarity S Dark Bay Shigenobu Isaka NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 464 -6 H Tanabe 55.0 470 +2 K Ogino 55.0 468     K Ogino 55.0                     
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.2 1600m Dirt Stand 1:44.6 1600m Turf Good 1:37.3       

Meiwa Iwami Bokujo Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ------16-------- 6-5-5 36.7F 35.1-35.6 2-2 44.2F 35.1-38.7 3-3-3 35.7F 36.8-34.7
Kyoto Horse Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.2 3 W 0 0 0 0 Taisei Astro(JPN)(1.7) Tenka Muteki(JPN)(5.7) Star Train(JPN)(1.3)
Drefong F3 37 TKOD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 Jan 12/26 31 1NAKAYAMA5 Nov 16/25 40 5TOKYO4

Nanyo Request(JPN) Tatsuki Endo NAKD 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
52.0 Miho FUKD 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 15th /16 No.13 Fav.14 12th /16 No.10 Fav.11

8 16 Nanyo Indigo Chestnut Eiji Nakadate NIGD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 420 -12 K Nagahama 53.0 432     S Yoshimura 54.0                               
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 1800m Dirt Stand 2:00.8 1600m Dirt Stand 1:42.3          

Miyoshi Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ----15---------- 14-16-16 40.2F 38.6-38.9 11-12 37.5F 36.9-36.9
Tokuya Nakamura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 2 W 0 0 0 0 Hold the Day(JPN)(4.1) Asian Treasure(JPN(1.8)

TOKYO Dirt 1600m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.01.30～2026.01.29）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Drefong 144  15  17  14  98 0.104 0.222
 2 Lord Kanaloa  90  14   9   7  60 0.156 0.256
 3 Henny Hughes 124  12  14  20  78 0.097 0.210
 4 Nadal  51   7  11   1  32 0.137 0.353
 5 Hokko Tarumae  70   7   4   9  50 0.100 0.157
 6 Just a Way  58   7   4   4  43 0.121 0.190
 7 American Pharoah  17   7   0   0  10 0.412 0.412
 8 New Years Day  54   6   2   6  40 0.111 0.148
 9 Kitasan Black  24   6   1   6  11 0.250 0.292
10 Into Mischief  16   6   0   2   8 0.375 0.375
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February 1, 2026 TOKYO 3R  F&M DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 1600m, Dirt


